
Model		S  eat	A rm				F    abric	L eather	 Weight/	LIST
Number	N ame	 Height	 Height	 Width	D epth	 Height	Y ards	 sq ft	 Volume	P rice	D escription
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GR-1-WH
GR-1-BL
GR-1-RD
GR-1-OR
GR-1-LG

GR-2-WH
GR-2-BL
GR-2-RD
GR-2-OR
GR-2-LG

N/A	N /A	 11.24 Lbs
		  12.36 Cu Ft
	

N/A	N /A	 12.35 Lbs
		  12 Cu Ft

Grace Chair
   White
   Black
   Red
   Orange
   Light Green

Grace Sled Base
   White
   Black
   Red
   Orange
   Light Green

$ 370

$ 325

181/8"		  215/8"	 207/8"	 301/8"

181/8"		  215/8"	 207/8"	 301/8"

G r a c eSEATING

The Grace is made of a glass fibre charged polypropylene, 
a matt, strong material, which is UV beam resistant and 
antistatic. The legs are made of solid steel tube. The chair 
has a thin curved back that embraces the arms obtaining a 
sinuous shape. Grace is stackable up to 6 chairs high.

The seat is availabe in the following five colours:

White	 Black	R ed	O range	L ight Green


